
Рейтинг вовлеченности регионов

в программу Я в деле

2023

Место  
в рейтинге

Процент 
вовлечения 
студентов  
в программу

Количество 
участников

Количество 
студентов очных 
отделений

Наименование субъекта

Липецкая область


Вологодская область


Ханты-Мансийский АО — Югра


Владимирская область


Калужская область


Республика Карелия


Чувашская Республика


Костромская область


Калининградская область


Ивановская область


Белгородская область


г. Севастополь


Ленинградская область


Курганская область


Республика Мордовия


Тюменская область


Алтайский край


Орловская область


ЛНР


Саратовская область


Мурманская область


Омская область


Ярославская область


Краснодарский край


Кемеровская область — Кузбасс


Пермский край


Кировская область


Псковская область


Брянская область


Курская область


Республика Адыгея


Нижегородская область


Республика Бурятия


Волгоградская область


Новгородская область


Республика Марий Эл


Ненецкий АО


Тверская область


Ульяновская область


Челябинская область


Самарская область


Амурская область


Тульская область


Томская область


Удмуртская Республика


Хабаровский край


Красноярский край


Пензенская область


Иркутская область


Рязанская область


Москва


Республика Башкортостан


Астраханская область


Ростовская область


Московская область


Новосибирская область


Республика Дагестан


Воронежская область


Республика Саха (Якутия)


Свердловская область


Республика Татарстан


Архангельская область


Санкт-Петербург


Республика Крым


Ставропольский край


Республика Коми


ДНР


Оренбургская область


Забайкальский край


Приморский край


Смоленская область


Тамбовская область


ИТОГО
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14,83%


10,44%


9,33%


8,11%


7,85%


7,58%


7,55%


7,46%


7,39%


7,01%


6,65%


6,55%


6,54%


6,46%


5,51%


5,10%


4,65%


4,61%


4,38%


4,21%


4,08%


4,00%


3,79%


3,71%


3,62%


3,58%


3,40%


3,35%


3,27%


3,12%


2,96%


2,88%


2,80%


2,70%


2,66%


2,53%


2,50%


2,48%


2,44%


2,32%


2,31%


2,10%


2,04%


1,89%


1,89%


1,75%


1,72%


1,61%


1,61%


1,58%


1,56%


1,35%


1,34%


1,30%


1,24%


1,20%


1,14%


1,11%


1,08%


0,80%


0,75%


0,74%


0,73%


0,65%


0,62%


0,60%


0,54%


0,50%


0,42%


0,41%


0,38%


0,24%


2,21%

1 564


1 061


1 257


933


893


587


1 398


413


1 048


1 056


1 765


670


204


386


848


1 632


1 562


662


74


1 756


272


1 406


750


2 162


930


1 251


530


208


371


611


227


1 569


304


927


160


290


65


353


497


1 008


1 335


205


340


814


406


422


771


309


631


267


8350


720


230


969


502


774


139


572


165


619


716


88


1 768


157


228


78


117


200


120


139


82


68


55 961

10 548


10 163


13 471


11 510


11 373


7 745


18 516


5 538


14 184


15 054


26 546


10 227


3 117


5 971


15 389


32 013


33 623


14 372


1 690


41 699


6 669


35 175


19 809


58 245


25 687


34 934


15 586


6 209


11 352


19 575


7 660


54 525


10 866


34 272


6 007


11 463


2 597


14 232


20 351


43 431


57 815


9 746


16 653


43 007


21 463


24 057


44 812


19 162


39 304


16 874


534 274


53 205


17 155


74 533


40 372


64 619


12 204


51 645


15 254


77 221


95 726


11 949


243 066


24 015


36 594


13 100


21 650


40 000


28 821


34 179


21 607


27 888


2 530 310


